
KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company      
January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

LIMITED QUANTITY! 

LIMITED QUANTITY! 

NO BACKORDERS!

NO BACKORDERS!



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 2 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

64-342 - Aspen in Dist White 

64 Series Entertainment Center 
65” - W/Opt Fireplace

Dimensions: 
64.75”W x 16”D x 27”H

$258$258
REG - $299REG - $299

1 ONLY1 ONLY



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 3 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Accessories: 
115-12 - Dresser  
115-01 - Mirror
116-TF- Bunkbed 

Jacob 

$140 
$5 

$125

REG SALE
$169 
$38

$189

1 
7 

12



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 4 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

116-33 - 3/3 Panel HDB
Accessories: 
116-12 - Dresser  
116-02 - Night Stand 

Jacob 

$45  
 

$170 
$50

REG SALE
$60 

 
$219 
$99

3 
 
2 
4



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 5 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

237-63 - 6/6 Panel HDB
Accessories: 
237-01 - Mirror  
237-02 - Night Stand 

Swag

$129 
 

$39 
$79

$99  
 

$5 
$63

SALE
2 
 
3 
1

REG



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 6 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Accessories: 
269-12 - White Dresser  
269-01 - Mirror 
269-05 - Chest  
269-02 - Night Stand  

Savannah

$224  
$49 

$160 
$99

REG
$188  
$20 

$135 
$84

SALE
2 
2 
1 
4



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 7 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Accessories: 
240-01 - Mirror 

Memphis

$5 
SALE

2
REG
$45



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 8 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Queen Bed: 
272-53 - 4/6-5/0 Headboard
272-54 - 5/0 Footboard
272-55 - 5/0 Rails` 
King Bed:
272-63 - 6/6 Headboard 
272-64 - 6/6 Footboard
272-65 - 6/6 Rails 
 

 
$69.00 
$49.00 
$39.00 

 
$139.00 
$89.00 
$59.00 

 
 

$149.00 
$35.00 

$106.00 
$149.00 

Accessories: 
272-12 - Dresser  
272-01 - Mirror 
272-02 - Night Stand 
272-05 - 5-Drawer Chest 

Destin 
Queen/King Panel

$55  
$35 
$25 

 
$105 

$65 
$45 

 
 

$110 
$20 
$55 

$110

REG SALE
3 
7 
7 
 

2
2
2

4
2
5
2



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 9 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

344-12 - Dresser  
344-02 - Night Stand 

Aspen 
Queen Panel

 
342-01 - Mirror $20 

$149 
$78

REG SALE
2 
3 
1

$54 
$199 
$105



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 10 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Gilliam 
Queen/King Panel

Queen Bed: 
410-53 - 5/0 Headboard
410-54 - 5/0 Footboard
410-55 - 5/0 Rails 
King Bed:
410-63 - 6/6 Headboard 
410-64 - 6/6 Footboard
410-65 - 6/6 Rails 
 

$79.00 
$60.00 
$59.00 

 
$110.00 
$60.00 
$59.00

Accessories: 
410-12 - Dresser  
410-01 - Mirror 
410-02 - Night Stand 
410-05 - 5-Drawer Chest 

$220.00 
$59.00 

$109.00 
$165.00 

$67  
$51 
$50 

 
$94 
$50 
$47 

 
 

$186 
$20 
$92 

$135

REG SALE
1 
2 
2 
 

4
4
4

13
4
4
3



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 11 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Langston 
Queen/King Panel

Queen Bed: 
420-53 - 5/0 Headboard
420-54 - 5/0 Footboard
420-55 - 5/0 Rails 
King Bed:
420-63 - 6/6 Headboard 
420-64 - 6/6 Footboard
420-65 - 6/6 Rails

 
$79.00 
$62.00 
$60.00 

 
$125.00 
$68.00 
$60.00

Accessories: 
420-12 - Dresser  
420-01 - Mirror 
420-02 - Night Stand 

$220.00 
$59.00 

$105.00 

$65  
$52 
$50 

 
$99 
$54 
$51 

 
$185 

$20 
$88 

REG SALE
4
6
6

1
2
2

3
5
3



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 12 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Breanne Black 
Queen Panel

Queen Bed: 
430-53 - 5/0 Headboard
430-54 - 5/0 Footboard
430-55 - 5/0 Rails 
King Bed:
430-63 - 6/6 Headboard 
430-64 - 6/6 Footboard
430-65 - 6/6 Rails 
 

 
$75.00 
$59.00 
$55.00 

 
$110.00 
$60.00 
$55.00

$205.00 
$55.00 

$105.00 
$169.00 

Accessories: 
430-12 - Dresser  
430-01 - Mirror 
430-02 - Night Stand 
430-05 - Drawer Chest 

$61  
$48 
$46 

 
$90 
$49 
$46 

 
$170 

$20 
$87 

$141 

REG SALE
6
6
5

5
5
5

10
10

9
11



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 13 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Turah 
Queen Bedroom Set in White

Queen Bed: 
450-53 - 5/0 HDB W/LED
450-54 - 5/0 FTB 
450-55 - 5/0 Rails

$135.00 
$85.00 
$54.00

$249.00 
$79.00 

$105.00 

Accessories: 
450-12 - Dresser  
450-01 - Mirror 
450-02 - Night Stand 

$113 
$70 
$45 

 
$214 

$20 
$89

REG SALE
5
5
5

5
5
8



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 14 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Bladen 
Queen Bedroom Set in Gray

Queen Bed: 
455-53 - 5/0 HDB W/LED
455-54 - 5/0 FTB 
455-55 - 5/0 Rails

$135.00 
$85.00 
$54.00 

 
$249.00 
$79.00 

$105.00 
$189.00 

Accessories: 
455-12 - Dresser  
455-01 - Mirror 
455-02 - Night Stand 
455-05 - Drawer Chest 

$113 
$70 
$45 

 
$209 

$20 
$89 

$159

REG SALE
7
7
7

6
8

10 
5



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 15 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

236-TT  - Kith Twin/Twin Metal Bunkbed in Silver

116-TF  - Kith Twin/Full Metal Bunkbed in Black 
236-TF  - Kith Twin/Full Metal Bunkbed in Silver

SALE PRICESALE PRICE
$$99.99.0000
REG - $169REG - $169

SALE PRICESALE PRICE
$$125.125.0000
REG - $189REG - $189



KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

The Nunn Company- 16 -January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

193-33 - 3/3 Panel HDB 51.00

Promotional 
Chests

191-33 
3/3 Panel Headboard
191-02 
Cherry Nightstand    

$59.00 
 

$79.00

$45 
REG SALE

3

$45 

$50

REG SALE
5

5



The Nunn Company      January 23, 2026 8:44 AM - 17 -

KITH
FURNITURE CATALOG

Prices and Product Specifications 

Prices shown are subject to change without notice. Prices may also be changed with-
out notice due to unforeseen cost increases of imported products, raw materials, or  
Manufacturer/Supplier increases. We carefully check pricing and product specifica-
tions, but occasionally errors can occur, therefore we reserve the right to change both 
without notice. We are not responsible for customer pricing errors. Some variations be-
tween picture and product may occur. Some products listed may be non-stock items. 
 
Although the information in this price list is presented in good faith and believed to be 
correct at the time of printing, The Nunn Company makes no representations or warran-
ties as to the completeness or accuracy of the information. The Nunn Company has no 
liability for any errors or omissions in these materials.


