

KITH

FURNITURE CATALOG



The Nunn Company

January 23, 2026 8:44 AM

64 Series Entertainment Center 65" - W/Opt Fireplace



64-342 - Aspen in Dist White

Dimensions:
64.75"W x 16"D x 27"H

\$258
REG - \$299
1 ONLY

Jacob



Accessories:

	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>
115-12 - Dresser	\$169	\$140 1
115-01 - Mirror	\$38	\$5 7
116-TF- Bunkbed	\$189	\$125 12

Jacob



REG SALE

116-33 - 3/3 Panel HDB **\$60** **\$45** 3

Accessories:

116-12 - Dresser **\$219** **\$170** 2

116-02 - Night Stand **\$99** **\$50** 4

Swag



REG SALE

237-63 - 6/6 Panel HDB \$129 **\$99** 2

Accessories:

237-01 - Mirror \$39 **\$5** 3

237-02 - Night Stand \$79 **\$63** 1

Savannah



Accessories:	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
269-12 - White Dresser	\$224	\$188	2
269-01 - Mirror	\$49	\$20	2
269-05 - Chest	\$160	\$135	1
269-02 - Night Stand	\$99	\$84	4

Memphis



Accessories: **REG** **SALE**
240-01 - Mirror \$45 **\$5** **2**

Destin Queen/King Panel



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
272-53 - 4/6-5/0 Headboard	\$69.00	\$55	3
272-54 - 5/0 Footboard	\$49.00	\$35	7
272-55 - 5/0 Rails`	\$39.00	\$25	7

King Bed:			
272-63 - 6/6 Headboard	\$139.00	\$105	2
272-64 - 6/6 Footboard	\$89.00	\$65	2
272-65 - 6/6 Rails	\$59.00	\$45	2

Accessories:			
272-12 - Dresser	\$149.00	\$110	4
272-01 - Mirror	\$35.00	\$20	2
272-02 - Night Stand	\$106.00	\$55	5
272-05 - 5-Drawer Chest	\$149.00	\$110	2

Aspen
Queen Panel



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
342-01 - Mirror	\$54	\$20	2
344-12 - Dresser	\$199	\$149	3
344-02 - Night Stand	\$105	\$78	1

Gilliam
Queen/King Panel



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
410-53 - 5/0 Headboard	\$79.00	\$67	1
410-54 - 5/0 Footboard	\$60.00	\$51	2
410-55 - 5/0 Rails	\$59.00	\$50	2
King Bed:			
410-63 - 6/6 Headboard	\$110.00	\$94	4
410-64 - 6/6 Footboard	\$60.00	\$50	4
410-65 - 6/6 Rails	\$59.00	\$47	4

	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
410-12 - Dresser	\$220.00	\$186	13
410-01 - Mirror	\$59.00	\$20	4
410-02 - Night Stand	\$109.00	\$92	4
410-05 - 5-Drawer Chest	\$165.00	\$135	3

Langston Queen/King Panel



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>	
Queen Bed:			
420-53 - 5/0 Headboard	\$79.00	\$65	4
420-54 - 5/0 Footboard	\$62.00	\$52	6
420-55 - 5/0 Rails	\$60.00	\$50	6
King Bed:			
420-63 - 6/6 Headboard	\$125.00	\$99	1
420-64 - 6/6 Footboard	\$68.00	\$54	2
420-65 - 6/6 Rails	\$60.00	\$51	2
Accessories:			
420-12 - Dresser	\$220.00	\$185	3
420-01 - Mirror	\$59.00	\$20	5
420-02 - Night Stand	\$105.00	\$88	3

Breanne Black Queen Panel



	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>		
Queen Bed:				
430-53 - 5/0 Headboard	\$75.00	\$61	6	
430-54 - 5/0 Footboard	\$59.00	\$48	6	
430-55 - 5/0 Rails	\$55.00	\$46	5	
King Bed:				
430-63 - 6/6 Headboard	\$110.00	\$90	5	
430-64 - 6/6 Footboard	\$60.00	\$49	5	
430-65 - 6/6 Rails	\$55.00	\$46	5	
Accessories:				
430-12 - Dresser	\$205.00	\$170	10	
430-01 - Mirror	\$55.00	\$20	10	
430-02 - Night Stand	\$105.00	\$87	9	
430-05 - Drawer Chest	\$169.00	\$141	11	

Turah Queen Bedroom Set in White



Queen Bed:	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>		
450-53 - 5/0 HDB W/LED	\$135.00	\$113	5	
450-54 - 5/0 FTB	\$85.00	\$70	5	
450-55 - 5/0 Rails	\$54.00	\$45	5	
Accessories:				
450-12 - Dresser	\$249.00	\$214	5	
450-01 - Mirror	\$79.00	\$20	5	
450-02 - Night Stand	\$105.00	\$89	8	

Bladen Queen Bedroom Set in Gray



Queen Bed:	<u>REG</u>	<u>SALE</u>		
455-53 - 5/0 HDB W/LED	\$135.00	\$113	7	
455-54 - 5/0 FTB	\$85.00	\$70	7	
455-55 - 5/0 Rails	\$54.00	\$45	7	
Accessories:				
455-12 - Dresser	\$249.00	\$209	6	
455-01 - Mirror	\$79.00	\$20	8	
455-02 - Night Stand	\$105.00	\$89	10	
455-05 - Drawer Chest	\$189.00	\$159	5	



SALE PRICE
\$99.00
REG - \$169

236-TT - Kith Twin/Twin Metal Bunkbed in Silver



116-TF - Kith Twin/Full Metal Bunkbed in Black
236-TF - Kith Twin/Full Metal Bunkbed in Silver

SALE PRICE
\$125.00
REG - \$189

Promotional Chests

193-33 - 3/3 Panel HDB **REG** **SALE**
51.00 \$45 3



191-33 **REG** **SALE**
3/3 Panel Headboard \$59.00 \$45 5
191-02
Cherry Nightstand \$79.00 \$50 5



Prices and Product Specifications

Prices shown are subject to change without notice. Prices may also be changed without notice due to unforeseen cost increases of imported products, raw materials, or Manufacturer/Supplier increases. We carefully check pricing and product specifications, but occasionally errors can occur, therefore we reserve the right to change both without notice. We are not responsible for customer pricing errors. Some variations between picture and product may occur. Some products listed may be non-stock items.

Although the information in this price list is presented in good faith and believed to be correct at the time of printing, The Nunn Company makes no representations or warranties as to the completeness or accuracy of the information. The Nunn Company has no liability for any errors or omissions in these materials.